AdventureRun : The Big

Pizza Run/Walk on 23rd January 2019

10km Trail Run /walk:Male

Red Barn

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TA2314
TA1853
TA1861
TA2129
TA0739
TRAIL12341
TRAIL11806
TAO0755
TA1072
TRAIL12799
TRAIL11732
TA0694
TA1165
TA0861

TA0601

TA1173
TRAIL12928
TA0705
TA1103
TA1035
TA1816
TA1808
TA1900
TRAIL11847
TA0789
TA0666
TA2176
TA1873
TA0781
TA1071
TRAIL12287
TA2164
TA1027

Luke
Kevin
Paul
Dewan
Andre
Charles
Grant
Mc
Werner
Andrew
Terrence
Rhynhardt
Justin
William
Ted

Donavan
Saki
Francois
Coenraad
Reder
Mauro
Perry
Tinus
James
Alex
John
Deon
Andre
Paul
Hennie
Phil
Gabriel
Johan

Stocken
Vermeulen
Cordes
Lombard
Jacobs
Norman
Williams
Du Toit
Barnes
Noakes
Brink
De Ridder
Heaney
Harris
Wood
Gissing
Marais
Labuschagne
Claassens
Van Der Merwe
Belotti
French
Van Zyl
Wood
Haw
Kollen
Willemse
Swart
Mullon
Nel
Zaayman
Pooyse
De Lange

10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk

10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

31
42
31
52
40
44
39
38
24
45
31
43
46

48

24
28
33
27
28
42
42
27
41
33
59
32
60
59
38
48
26
47

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Veteran (40-49)

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

00:47:08
00:51:08
00:52:33
00:54:27
00:54:36
00:56:14
00:56:29
00:57:01
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:21
00:57:44
00:58:32
00:58:38

00:59:41

00:59:52
01:00:02
01:00:13
01:01:17
01:01:22
01:01:41
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:01:55
01:04:49
01:09:00
01:09:24
01:10:02
01:10:23
01:10:29
01:10:47
01:10:56
01:12:11



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

49
50
52
53
55
58
60
63
65
66
68
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TA1114
TA2158
TA1838
TA1063
TRAIL11476
TA1154
TAO0773
TA1021
TA1836
TA2109
TRAIL12109

Michael
David
Muzi
Johan
Charles
Steve
Manie
Kosie
Dean
Luc

Neville

Van Jaarsveld
Coleman
Manzi
Pretorius
Marais
Groeneveld
Bosch
Van Vuuren
Mccleland
Van Goidsenhoven
Muir

10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

38
39
46
29
59
75
64
65
65
62
80

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

01:13:14
01:15:13
01:20:08
01:20:21
01:27:57
01:53:28
01:53:28
01:55:34
02:05:14
02:06:21
02:32:00



10km Trail Run /walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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19
21
31
32
33
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39
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48
51
54
56
57
59
61
62
64
67
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TA1168
TRAIL11751
TA1887
TA0767
TRAIL12299
TA1829
TA1111
TA1162
TA1038
TRAIL13015
TA0782
TA0812
TRAIL11464
TA0659
TA2311
TA2254
TA1034
TRAIL10053
TA1822
TA0996
TRAIL12324
TRAIL12321
TA0806
TA1163

Rizta
Yolande
Lizelle
Lezanne
Janeane
Tegan
Mariette
Angela
Surita
Nadia
Alicia
Ilze
Tracy Lee
Lara
Pamela
Paula
Wilma
Adele
Carol
Dot
Frances
Dorothy
Janet
May

Fouche
Speedy
Schreuder
Gissing
Watt
Crymble
Dry
Steenkamp
Jansen Van Vuuren
Bosch
Willemse
Botes
Goncalves
Bayliss
Van Jaarsveld
Venzke
Du Plooy
Sutherland
Nepgen
Johnson
Steel
Van Heerden
Van Der Merwe
Van Der Walt

10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk

10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk
10km Trail Run /walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

42
39
24
37
29
40
45
27
47
31
25
39
46
40
38
51
40
67
71
74
75
56
56

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)

00:54:34
00:54:54
00:59:37
00:59:49
01:00:00
01:04:53
01:05:25
01:08:05
01:08:09
01:08:33
01:09:27
01:09:52
01:10:59
01:12:14
01:13:10
01:17:16
01:21:45
01:50:20
01:50:20
01:53:28
01:55:00
01:55:00
01:55:45
02:06:21



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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31
32
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39
41
50
51
53
56
57
58
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TA0280
TA0227
TA0356
TA1527
TA0807
TA0413
TA0169
TA0233
TA1699
TRAIL10831
TRAIL12570
TA0211
TA1550
TA0047
TA0318
TA0477
TA0158
TA1700
TA0362
TA1467
TA0240
TA1622
TA0328

TA1047

TA0424
TA0302
TA0298
TA1659
TRAIL12147
TA0364
TA0353
TA0331
TA0392
TA0086
TA0500
TA0488
TAO0575
TA0415

TA1620

Arthur
Stephen
Wj
Alan
Roy
Christiaan
Marius
Calvin
Willem
Fanie
Ridwaan
Pieter
Jacques
Frikkie
Adrian
Micah
Henro
Regardt
Sampie
Marcel Eugene
Eugene
Jason

Corne

Hannes

Pierre
Louis
Julian
Leon
Ernest
Deon
Gary
Jose
Carlo
Bryan
Logan
Louis
Godfrey
Helmond

Marius

Gerritzen
Erasmus
Vermeulen
Pietersen
Grunewald
Coetzee
Van Wyk
Erlank
Obbes
Robbertse
Fakir
Rheeder
Bannister
Odendaal
Hossell
Dry
Visser
Van Vuuren
Bannister
Le Roux
Le Roux
Boone
Els

Du Preez

Mornet

Jansen Van Rensburg

Golding
Vuyk
Mallett
Botha
Noakes
Pita
Casaleggio
Noakes
Steenkamp
Fourie
Letsoalo

Viljoen

Van Staden

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

52
23
20
45
37
47
27
50
46
26
34
34
29
28
9
24
30
61
8
43
27
23

30

22
55
48
47
49
49
58
36
53
33
19
35
30
35

33

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:28:27
00:29:00
00:29:12
00:29:45
00:30:46
00:33:01
00:33:42
00:33:47
00:33:57
00:34:11
00:34:26
00:34:42
00:35:56
00:35:59
00:36:21
00:36:38
00:36:58
00:37:01
00:37:12
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:38:54
00:39:31

00:39:34

00:40:20
00:41:25
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:45:04
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:55
00:46:55
00:47:01
00:47:04
00:49:03
00:49:52
00:51:25

00:51:29



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

85
86
88
92
94
96
97
99
103
106
110
112
116
123
127
128
129
131
137
139
141

13
14

15

12
13

14

16
17

18
15
16
19

TA0374
TA0345
TA0121
TA0232
TA0404
TA0377
TA1636
TAO0573
TA1707
TA0408
TA0445
TA0216
TA0457
TA1767
TA0529
TA0554
TA0288
TA0320
TA0464
TA0397
TA1575

Daniel
Theunis
Jonathan
Zaakir
Karl Peter
Jacques
Rene
Jaco
Henrik
Jean
Malcolm
Colin
Zayne
Geoff
Sumit
Rato
Oabilwe
Jarrod
Werner
Shaun
Willem

Bester
Bester
Richardson
Salajee
Musica
Joubert
Van Eck
Raath
Strauss
Nepgen
Mackenzie
Williams
Van Eck
Twomey
Hissaria
Lephale
Sejamoholo
Moses
Ackerman
Theron

Burger

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

57
36
38
63
30
59
25
27
74
66
59
20
58
30
30
11
30
23
26
38

Under 11
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:52:30
00:52:54
00:53:26
00:54:41
00:55:12
00:55:21
00:55:28
00:55:44
00:57:25
00:58:03
00:59:20
01:02:07
01:03:10
01:04:11
01:08:20
01:08:23
01:08:27
01:08:35
01:13:59
01:14:06
01:14:14



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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15
17
24
26
27
28
31
33
36
37
38
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
52
54
55
59
60
61
62
63
64
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
77
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11
12

13
14

TA1708
TA0567
TA0378
TA0330
TRAIL10930
TRAIL12290
TRAIL10255
TA0759
TAO0310
TA0253
TA1735
TA2312
TAO0085
TA0371
TA0462
TA1785
TA0596
TA0184
TA1566
TRAIL12545
TAO311
TA0370
TRAIL11337
TA1572
TRAIL10850
TA0495
TA0472
TA1612
TA0588
TA0031
TA0291
TA0402
TAQ0547
TA0029
TA0287
TA1516
TA1660
TA0304
TA1774
TA0333

Karisma
Kristy
Anneke
Amberleigh
Zancia
Georgina
Sindy
Sandri
Lisa
Clarise
Marli
Liezel
Jessica
Leeann
Cyndy
Stephany
Karin
Sanette
Julia
Nicole
Desriee
Mpho
Sandra
Saisha
Wika
Jeaninne
Gabriella
Carmen
Hanlie
Cornel
Hendrien
Sone
Kelly
Jacky
Inri
Chantal
Marina
Lucy
Natasha©
Linda

Erasmus
Kjonstad
Schutte
Jansen Van Vuuren
Swart
Bester
Kotze

Loubser

Jansen Van Rensburg

Marais
Lombard
Du Preez
Cullinan

Vuyk

Obbes

Venter

Fraser
Corbett

Van Heerden
Austin
Libenberg
Mokhoro

Austin

Kowlaser
Esterhuizen
Fourie
Pita

Marais

Miller

Burger
Hanekom
Van Wyk

Fraser
Matumba

Moller
Rheeder

Janse Van Vuren
Erasmus
Cloete
Van Tonder

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

27
46
14
31
54
42
30
27
28
31
31
21
16
47
36
52
43
38
23
39
35
50
24
46
29
8
23
44
28
24
30
20
34
45
37
35
49
32
39

Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:31:20
00:32:36
00:33:40
00:34:37
00:35:16
00:37:05
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:41
00:37:50
00:39:29
00:39:51
00:40:10
00:40:15
00:41:08
00:41:31
00:41:39
00:42:03
00:43:05
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:44:56
00:45:34
00:45:38
00:45:58
00:46:01
00:46:06
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:40
00:47:25
00:47:39
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:27
00:48:52
00:49:00
00:49:57



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

78
79
80
81
82
87
89
90
91
93
95
98
100
101
102
104
105
107
108
109
111
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
130
132
133
134
135
136
138
140

142

15
13

14
15
16

16

18
17
18

19

10
10

11
11
12
12
19

13

13
20
21
20

14
21
22
22

23

TA0285
TA0508
TA0005
TA0443
TA0084
TA0405
TA0122
TA0197
TA0344
TA0297
TA1724
TA0416
TA0283
TA0195
TA0517
TA1693
TA1548
TA0388
TA0030
TA0398
TA0254
TA1728
TRAIL10339
TA0381
TA1661
TA1725
TA1552
TA0425
TA1752
TA0433
TA0391
TA0409
TA0167
TAO0711
TA0303
TA0429
TA1596
TRAIL10223
TA0494
TA0576
TA0369

TA1799

Carmie
Leandra
Erika
Yolandi
Deidre
Andrea
Leigh
Anri
Junita
Susarah
Mirinda
Sonja
Emma
Rosemari
Carmen
Chrizel
Lana
Amanda
Anna-marie
Caron
Marthinette
Louise
Busi
Liziwe
Chantel
Nimmi
Desiree
Ariaa
Vino
Nikki
Gerry
Chandra
Josephine
Oratilwe
Sonia
Adelaite
Teresa
Maliska
Katlego
Ilse
Yolandi

Setlame

Wandrag
Naidoo
Bester
Jacobs
Jacobs

Potgieter
Gissing

Greyling

Kotze
Janse Van Vuuren
Joubert
Van Zyl
Van Niekerk
Muller

Brummer
Strauss
Bosch
Van Zyl

Jansen Van Rensburg

Mackenzie
Taljaard
Williams

Ngwenya
Nkonyana
Davy
Kowlaser
Reddy
Reddy
Naidoo
Twomey
Mullon
Booysen
Bekker
Sejamoholo
Pita
Michial
Pita
Rensburg
Sejamoholo
Theron

Burger

Rakgwadi

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

32
29
54
26
29
35
50
29
43
59
25
57
24
36
38
52
60
26
54
54
48
65
50
44
42
52
37

62
55
62
47
21
19
36
62
63
43
36
26
38

30

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Under 11

Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Grand-Master (60+)

Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:50:06
00:50:08
00:50:28
00:51:02
00:51:14
00:53:24
00:54:00
00:54:05
00:54:08
00:54:59
00:55:15
00:55:37
00:55:46
00:55:51
00:56:00
00:57:50
00:58:00
00:58:27
00:58:30
00:59:18
01:01:15
01:02:10
01:02:18
01:02:22
01:03:14
01:03:38
01:03:45
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:04:08
01:04:15
01:04:22
01:04:24
01:08:30
01:08:42
01:08:47
01:08:51
01:08:57
01:09:04
01:14:04
01:14:10

01:14:56



83
84
85
86
87

143
144
145
146
147

23
24
25
26
24

TA0346
TRAIL10083
TRAIL10982

TA0258

TA0188

Thabang
Carmen
Hayleigh
Masande

Lerato

Tsomele
Mertens
Wheeler
Komdleka
Nkuna

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

29
33
32
36
29

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)

01:15:00
01:15:09
01:15:11
01:44:32
01:44:34



